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TIN 4O

A PP EglglsZ2 g

Three Variety Hot & Cold Combination
B Z AR

Assorted Barbeque Platter
P2 ok B

Spicy Cold Chicken”Szechuan” Style
w | %

Prawn Salad with Fruits

¥FA= KR 73

Century Egg with Jelly Fish
MR &

Jelly Fish with Asado
B b

54 O ke ]

Dried Scallop Chicken Soup
F 0%

Dried Scallop with Green Vegetables Soup
FRZ%4

Double Boiled Dried Scallop and Fish Maw Soup
3ROHE e BB

Hot and Sour Szechuan Style Soup
w9 )| B 3R 5

Wanton with Black Mushroom Soup
EHELT

Shredded Scallop with Seafood Soup
TREZIRE

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Regular

Golden Soup with Crabmeat and Dried Scallop Soup

&EHATRE

Beef Tendon with Mushroom Soup
By i & dm g

Php
Php
Php
Php
Php

Php

Php
Php
Php
Php
Php
Php
Php

Php

1,250

1,480

585

1,320

830

705

570

615

Y453

260

335

630

455

85

5

*Prices are inclusive of all government taxes.
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TIN 4O
ABALONETE

Braised Whole Abalone with Oyster Sauce
¥ 2R &

Braised Abalone with Mushroom
Jt3m I\ R

Braised Abalone and Seaweed with Bean Curd
BE It d

Stewed Thick Sliced Abalone with Dried Seafood
— A6 R

Braised Sliced Abalone Kirin Style

Braised Sliced Abalone with Black Mushroom

and Sea Cucumber
=g A

Abalone with Pork Tendon in Clay Pot

A e B R

Deep-fried Fish Fillet with Sambal Sauce Medium
Ve ) BL SRk

Sweet and Sour Fish Fillet Medium
A KE & R

Fish Fillet with Black Bean Sauce Medium
Rk & R

Fish Fillet with X.O. Sauce Medium
X.0.% & k

Php
Php
Php
Php
Php

Php

Php

Php
Php
Php

Php

4,350

4,780

4,480

5,960

4,560

5,280

9,380

1,650

1,450

1,880

1,745

n

*Prices are inclusive of all government taxes.
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TIN GO
PRAWN

Deep-fried Skinless Prawns with Chilli Sauce Medium
ot T A

Stir-fried Skinless Prawns with XO Sauce Medium
F k) 4= B XO %

Steamed Prawn with Garlic and Plum Sauce Medium

7 A BT BT

Steamed Prawn with Shaoshing Wine Medium
and Kietchie

28 258 A& KT

Sizzling Prawn with Satay Sauce Medium
HAR D 5B

Php
Php
Php

Php

Php

SCALLOP & SQUID

Sautéed Scallops Medium
LR

Stir-fried Scallop in X.O. Sauce Medium
X.0.% %%+

Deep-fried Squid with Salt and Pepper Medium
BB R & AL

Squid with Butter Medium
HME s

Sautéed Sliced Squid with Broccoli Medium

TE AR k) 78 B GE

Php
Php
Php
Php

Php

2,230

2G2S

2,100

2,170

1,980

1,560

1,530

15

1,880

Il S VAC,

*»

*Prices are inclusive of all government taxes.
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LIVE FISH

Steamed Garoupa with Garlic Sauce Per 100g Php 420
i HRA G

Steamed Live Garoupa with Per 100g  Php 415

Black Bean Sauce
s e e A i

Deep-fried Garoupa with Per 100g Php 460
Sweet and Sour Sauce
B 3 FE & B 3

DRIED SEAFOOD

Dried Sea Cucumber with Mushroom Php 2,100
M %40 b da

Braised Supreme Dried Seafood in Clay Pot Php 1,860

g — %4

i I ! *Prices are inclusive of all government taxes. 5 s E



MEAT

Sautéed Sliced Beef with
Spring Onion and Ginger
ZEMFR

Stir-fried Sliced Beef with Green Pepper
F O 4 A

Sizzling Beef with Oyster Sauce
AR WA

Beef Brisket with Bamboo Shoot
and Radish in Hot Pot
S AN 2T

Beef Brisket with Tendon and

Black Mushroom in Hot Pot

o o 3E R

Stir-fried Beef with Three Kinds of Mushroom
Z R F R

Sizzling Goat with Bean Sauce

SRAR R F B

Braised Goat with Mushroom

and Bamboo Shoot
HE R B

Deep-fried Pork with Sweet and Sour Sauce
Bk 3 Be P R

Deep-fried Spareribs with Honey Sauce
BAANERE

Deep-fried Spareribs with Salt and Pepper
i H H B HE R

Deep-fried Spareribs with Orange Sauce
RT3 e HE A

Deep-fried Pork with Kimto Sauce
RAE R

Steamed Pork Belly with Szechuan Vegetables
w3 A B A

TIN 4O

Medium

Medium
Medium

Large

Large

Medium
Medium

Medium

Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium

Medium

Php

Php
Php

Php

Php

Php
Php

Php

Php
Php
Php
Php
Php

Php

1,680

1,830

1,810

1,990

1,730

1,950

1,900

2,150

965

1,220

1,200

15386

1,150

810

*»

*Prices are inclusive of all government taxes.
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BEANCURD

Tin Gow Homemade Seafood Bean Curd Medium
s A Iy
Braised Homemade Bean Curd with Medium

Three Kinds of Mushroom
AR St N

Steamed Bean Curd with Prawns Medium
HR AR

Deep-fried Bean Curd with Salt and Pepper Medium
HWE I B

Deep-fried Bean Curd with Minced Pork Medium
and Sesame Oil

HoR RHIEZE

Deep-fried Bean Curd with Crabmeat Medium
and Squash Sauce

i M 28 B N

Stir-fried Bean Curd with Medium
Minced Pork in Clay Pot

fh TR

Sizzling Bean Curd with Minced Pork Regular
AR E R

Braised Bean Curd with Sea Cucumber Medium

and Pork Tendon
Wi s RE

Php

Php

Php
Php

Php

Php

Php

Php

Php

1,560

670

1,670

590

765

670

%95

750

1,720

i I ! *Prices are inclusive of all government taxes.
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V EGEERBIES

Supreme Mixed Vegetables-Lo Han Chai Medium  Php 720
BiEL%

Seasonal Vegetables with Two Kinds of Egg Medium  Php 930
&R E R

Stewed Seasonal Vegetables with Medium  Php 890

Black Mushrooms in Oyster Sauce
 fo 0% B 3R

Sautéed Seasonal Vegetables Medium  Php 600

with Minced Garlic
o H OB 3R

Stir-fried Asparagus with Chicken Cubes Medium  Php 880
7 5K

Sautéed Kangkong with Medium  Php 450
White Preserved Bean Curd Paste
J& FUHR kb 8 %

Eggplant with Minced Pork Medium  Php 765
& & T

Stir-fried Baguio Beans with Minced Pork Medium  Php 610
&K mEF

Steamed Black Mushrooms with Medium  Php 1,050
Shrimps and Minced Pork
ERIL £

§ E s *Prices are inclusive of all government taxes. ! I E



TIN GO

Whole Roasted Peking Duck (Two Way) Whole
xR A (=2)

Tin Gow Roasted Duck Whole
R AUHE T8 Half
Deep-fried Chicken with Honey and Ginger Medium
BiTEF#

Stir-fried Chicken with Walnuts in Medium

Spicy Kimtu Sauce
Yoo X 2 P A A= Bt R

Hainanese Steamed Chicken Half

i 7,

Deep-fried Pigeon Per piece
8 FE LA

Stir-fried Pigeon with Lettuce Per piece
F k) $UAE e 4

Buttered Chicken Medium
Hh g

Php
Php
Php
Php

Php

Php
Php
Php

Php

5,500
5,000
2,750

820

785

1,180

1,480

1,650

750

n

*Prices are inclusive of all government taxes.
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RICE AND NOODLES

Tin Gow Fried Kway Teow Small Php
B XK 7T Hr

Fried Kway Teow Cantonese Style Small Php
PR K T A

Stir-fried Kway Teow with Beef in Black Bean Sauce ~ Small Php
CRENS RLE )

Tin Gow Fried Egg Noodle Small Php
AR AL

Szechuan Egg Noodle Small Php
w9 Il Y % 48

Seafood Noodle Soup Small Php
i R ]

Sliced Beef with Udon Noodle Soup Small Php
HXF AL

Egg Noodle with Shredded Chicken Small Php
and Mushroom

B 44

Yong Chow Fried Rice Medium Php

5 M kb B AR

Fried Rice with Chicken, Anchovy and Salted Fish  Medium Php
B Feok B AR

Pineapple Fried Rice Medium Php
B A E K

Birthday Noodles with Eggs Medium Php
ik

Fresh Scallop Fried Rice with White Egg Medium Php
B IR ISR

Tomato Fried Rice with Seafood Medium Php
8% T LT A5 R) AR

Steamed Plain Rice Per cup  Php
B4R

1,100

995

890

680

550

L PI0)

820

490

845

805

595

1,080

1,350

1,370

110

5

§ E s *Prices are inclusive of all government taxes.
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DESSE R

Sweetened Mango Cream Sago Php 160
EREXE
Sweetened Hot Almond Cream PHpREsia5
EMEA-F
Hot Red Bean Cream with Sago Phpiaisli35
R 4 G 7
Crispy Banana with Ice Cream Php 245
fe 9 X & &
Deep-fried Chinese Pancake with Ice Cream Php 215
& fe AL &8 Bt
Mixed Fruit Platter RRpE 50
BB A& R

i I a *Prices are inclusive of all government taxes. 5 s E
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DIMSUM

(Ala carte menu available during lunch time only)

Meat Dumpling W& F -

Shrimp Dumpling  ¥F4&F -

Prawn Dumpling K ¥FEF -
Deep-fried Prawn Roll i X 5F 4 -

Deep-fried Salad Prawn i ¥f ¥F i) 45 --

Deep-fried Squid Roll X8k & % -

Fried Bean Curd Skin ¥ 2. /& & -

Deep-fried Bean Curd Skin Roll ¥ /& B % v

Shrimp Rice Roll #F#5 % e

Pork Rice Roll % B 4R # ---—---—--————-
Spring Roll &% —-- S Ansad

Spare Ribs  HE B -------meeeeeeee -

Siew Mai ML oo
Seafood Siew Mai #E KT

@hiCkenkFeRREs J S Esre-t e _ 2 st

oo e e e SRR L S U -
TP e s e = el

Sesame Ball Ube F&Z ik

Steamed Squid Ball &k & H -

Rech BEAiRB il ri el or st = e
Stuffed Eggplant B #a F -

Glutinous Rice #FXK -

Pork Congee # P # -
Chicken Congee *#; ---

Fish Congee ##) -

Beef Congee A # -
Radish Cake ¥ M#% -

Ham Sue Kok A E ----- e

Siopao Asado A &F -

Shanghai Mini Bun &/ i k-
Lotus Bun = f64& K ----mmmemeeeeeeee -

Custard Bun &¥14% k oo

Bean Curd Fruit Sauce 2 /& R % -
X O Sauce” g = i L

DIMSUM PLATTER

comes with Deep-fried Prawn Roll, Siew Mai,
Spring Roll, Shrimp Dumpling
(HYEIT &, Bk, A&, TKR)

Regular

Php 330
Php 340
Php 295
Php 435
Php 155
RhpEES 25
Php 285
Php 185
Php 340
Php 220
Php 240
Php 175
Php 365
Php 375
Php 180
Php 345
Php 365
Php 130
Php 195
Php 125
Php 185
Php 195
Php 145
Php 125
Php 145
Php 135
Php 165
Php 205
Php 140
Php 330
Php 140
Php 140
Php 130
Php 335
Php 2,545

5

§ E s *Prices are inclusive of all government taxes.
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e Salad Prawn and Deep-fried Spring Roll

e Golden Soup with Crabmeat

e Steamed Fish Fillet in Garlic Sauce

e Deep-fried Pork in Sweet and Sour Sauce

e Braised Beancurd with Cube Chicken in Claypot
e Fried Rice with Shrimp

e Fresh Fruit Platter

S eI CEIUIA D P T FARSRSSaN. 3o  S AR 0

e Spicy Cold Chicken and Taro Puff

e Hot and Sour Soup

e Deep-fried Fresh Garoupa “Szechuan” Style

e Sautéed Sliced Beef with Bitter Melon in Claypot
e Deep-fried Spareribs in Salt & Pepper

e Stir-fried Egg Noodle “Szechuan” Style

e Fresh Fruit Platter

o A S e

e Fishlip with Chicken Soup

e Stir-fried Prawns in Chili Sauce

e Deep-fried Fish Fillet in Lemon Sauce

e Sautéed Taiwan Petchay & Broccoli in Garlic

e Fried Rice with Cube Chicken in Tomato Sauce
e Fresh Fruit Platter

PEIRS658

REIRS6,250

PHP 5,480

e Dimsum Platter (shrimp Dumpling, Siomai and Deep-fried Prawn Roll)

i i a *Prices are inclusive of all government taxes.




Set ' Menitl D)= —==---~—--L= 215Nt feCetui SRS TSI PHP 7,450

e Pork Asado and Roasted Chicken

e Fish with Tomato and Beancurd

e Steamed Fresh Garoupa in Soy Sauce
e Sautéed Sliced Beef in Black Pepper
e Braised Beancurd with Minced Pork
e Fried Rice with Green Vegetables

e Fresh Fruit Platter

Set Menu E - PHP 6,880

e Deep-fried Spring Roll and Jellyfish

e Shredded Beef Westlake Soup

e Deep-fried Fresh Garoupa in Ginger & Soy Sauce

e Deep-fried Spareribs in Honey Sauce

e Braised Beancurd with Taiwan Petchay & Black Mushroom
e Yang Chow Fried Rice

e Fresh Fruit Platter

SefsMenU i Fe-sa -ttt OS eE SEeE TRRSS LS PHP 8,650

e Taro Ring with Cube Chicken in Black Bean Sauce
e Wonton Beancurd Soup

e Deep-fried Garoupa in Thai Sauce

e Sautéed Sliced Beef in Claypot

e Deep-fried Prawns in Butter

e Deep-fried Squid in Salt & Pepper

e Fried Rice “Fokkien” Style

e Fresh Fruit Platter

§ E s *Prices are inclusive of all government taxes.



Set Menu A —-----===mmmmm PHP 11,670

Taro Ring

Fishlip with Chicken Soup

Deep-fried Garoupa with Ginger and Soya Sauce
Deep-fried Pork with Sweet and Sour Sauce
Steamed Chicken with Tong Kwai and Kieche Herbs
Braised Beancurd with Black Mushroom

Ampalaya with Three Kinds of Meat

Tomato Beef Fried Rice

Chinese Pancake with Watermelon

Set Menu B -------—————— - PHP 10,880

Two Variety Hot and Cold Appetizer

Sweet Corn Soup

Deep-fried Fish Fillet with Sweet and Sour Sauce

Stir-fried Beef with Siakoy

Braised Beancurd with Shrimp

Deep-fried Spareribs with Plum Sauce

Stir-fried Chicken with Garlic and Onions in Black Bean Sauce
Chicken Shang Hai Fried Rice

Sesame Balls with Watermelon

R

*Prices are inclusive of all government taxes.

T



Set Menu C - mmmmmm e PHP 17,880

e  Dimsum Platter (Three items)

e  Dried Scallop with Chicken & Crabmeat Soup

e  Steamed Live Garoupa with Soya Sauce

e  Sautéed Seasonal Vegetable in X.O. Sauce

e  Braised Pork in Shanghai Style with Cua Pao

e Tin Gow Roasted Chicken

e Braised Abalone with Mushroom in Oyster Sauce
e  Stir-fried Prawns in Tomato Sauce

e  Fried Rice with Seafoods

e  Fresh Fruit Platter

Set Menu D -----———— - PHP 21,880

e Prawn Salad

e Fresh Scallop with Seafood Soup

e Homemade Steamed Live Garoupa

e Braised Abalone with Tendon and Mushroom

e Stir-fried Beef with Black Pepper

e Deep-fried Chicken with Crispy Onions in Kimtu Sauce (Two Way)
e Deep-fried Beancurd with Fruit Sauce

e Tin Gow Fried Rice

e Fresh Fruit Platter

e Sesame Ball

5

*»

*Prices are inclusive of all government taxes.
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